Kreistag Neuwied 2019 - VG Unkel
Erpel 722
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Wahlb. insges.

Wahlb. ohne Sperrv. .

Wabhlb. mit Sperrv.

Stimmzettel

dav. mit Wahlschein .

Ungiilt. Stimmzettel
Giiltige Stimmzettel
Giiltige Stimmen

Wabhlbeteiligung

SPD .
CDU .

AfD .
FDP .
GRUNE
FWG

DIE LINKE.

Stimmen

2.306
5.043
950
845
3.053
438
541

453
331
122
286
109

280
13.176
63,1%

Anteif

17.5%
38,3%
7,2%
6,4%
23,2%
3,3%
41%

Wahlamt der

VGV Unkel
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